
Detailed Assessment
2024 - 2025
Class III

Detailed Assessment- 1
July

Day and Date Subject Topics

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 English ● The Sentence
● Asking Questions
● The Comma
● Interjections
● Reading Comprehension

Thursday,July 18,2024 Maths Ch-1 : Large Numbers
Ch-2 : Addition

Wednesday, July 24,2024 Hindi �याकरण
पाठ-1: भाषा
पाठ-2: वण� और वण�माला
पाठ-3: मा�ाएँ ,श�द और वा�य
पाठ-4: स�ंा
पाठ-12: पया�यवाची श�द (1 से 4 )
पाठ-13: �वलोम श�द (1 से 6 )

अप�ठत ग�यांश

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Science Ch-2 : Parts of a Plant
Ch-3 : Eating Habits of Animals

Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Social Science Ch-14 : Our Earth- A unique Planet
Ch-15 : Knowing Our Planet



Detailed Assessment- 2
August - September

Day and Date Subject Topics

Tuesday, August 06, 2024 English ● Nouns (pgs. 7- 18)
● Collective Nouns (The list will be

provided.)
● Unseen Passage

Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Hindi �याकरण
पाठ-6 : वचन
पाठ-7 : सव�नाम
पाठ-11: अश�ु�ध-शोधन ( चनेु हुए श�द )
पाठ-12 : पया�यवाची श�द (5 से 8 )
पाठ-13 : �वलोम श�द (7 से 13 )
पाठ-14 : अनेक श�द� के �लए एक श�द (1 से 7 )

अप�ठत ग�यांश

Friday, August 23,2024 Science Ch-4 : Birds
Ch-9 : Soil and Rocks
Ch 8 : Solids, Liquids and Gases

Friday, August 31, 2024 Maths Ch- 3 : Subtraction
Ch-12 : Data Handling

Wednesday, September 4,
2024

Social Studies Ch- 9 : Our Heritage
Ch-10 : Our Leaders

Detailed Assessment- 3



November - December

Day and Date Subject Topics

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 English ● Verbs (pgs. 37- 45)
● Pronouns
● Unseen Passage

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 Maths Ch-5 : Division
Ch-7 : Shapes

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Science Ch-13 : Stars, Planets and the Moon
Ch-14 : Our Planet- The Earth

Wednesday, December 18,2024 Social Studies Ch-11 : Our National Symbols
Ch-12 : Festivals and Celebrations

Saturday, December 21,2024 Hindi पाठ-8 : �वशषेण
पाठ-9 : ��या
पाठ-12 : पया�यवाची श�द ( 9 से 12 )
पाठ-13 : �वलोम श�द (14 से 20 )
पाठ-14 : अनेक श�द� के �लए एक श�द (14 से 19)

अप�ठत ग�यांश

Detailed Assessment - 4



January

Day and Date Subject Topics

Monday,January 06,2025 English ● Prepositions
● Conjunctions
● Unseen Poetry

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Hindi
पाठ-10 : काल
पाठ-11: अश�ु�ध शोधन ( वा�य )
पाठ-12 : पया�यवाची श�द (13 से 16 )
पाठ-13 : �वलोम श�द (20 से 26 ‘अ’ लगाकर �वपर�ताथ�क श�द)
पाठ-15 : अनेकाथ� श�द
पाठ-16 : �वराम �च�न

अप�ठत ग�यांश
अप�ठत का�यांश

Monday, January 20,2025 Science Ch- 5 : Our Body
Ch-12 : Air, Water and Weather
Ch- 7 : Housing and Clothing

Monday, January 27, 2025 Maths Ch- 9 : Metric Measures
Ch-10 : Time

Friday, January 31, 2025 Social
Studies

Ch- 6 : People Who Help Us
Ch-16 : Our Environment

In Class III, four DAs of each subject will be conducted. The DA
papers of Class III are designed and evaluated by our educators.


